DBC-16H



Mo. Old Part Mo. Mew Part Mo. Part Name Qty Mo. Old Part Mo. MNew Part No.  Part Name Qty Mo. Old Part No. MNew Part No. Part Name Qty
1 1BC1025700 1BC1025703 HOUSING 1 37 1BC2063100 1BC2053100 HAMNDLE 1 73 75W006 75W006 SPRING WASHER M6& 4
2 1BC4208000 1BC4208000 CUTTER BLOCK 2 38 75506015 75506015 SET SCREW MEx15 3 74  1DBR2925 1BC3114000 VALVE CASE i i
3 7CBOS015 7CBOS015 CAP BOLT M5x15 2 35 1BC4208300 1BC4208300 RETURN SPRING 3 75 1DBR2921 1DBR29Z21 ROTARY VALVE 1
4 FEWO05 75W0O05 WASHER M5 2 40  1BC2063200 1BC2063201 PISTON 1 76  1DBR2946& 1DBR2946 O RING P10A 1
5 1BC4209800 1BC4209801 GUARD 1 41 1Cls04 1C1604 SEAL PACKING 1 77 1DBR2923 1DBR2923 VALVE LEVER 5PRING ak
=] FCBOGO10D FCBOBO1O CAP BOLT M&x10 2 42 1HB2032 1HB2032 RETURN VALVE 1 78 1DBR2922 1DBR2922 VALVE LEVER 1
7 TPW006 TRWO00E P WASHER M& 2 43 1HB4203300 1HB4207600 VALVE NUT 1 79  T75P03020 75P03020W SPRING PIM 3x20 1
8 1BEC4208400 1BC4208400 KEY 1 44 FCBOS010 7CBOS012 CAP BOLT M5x12 1 30 1DBR50O12 1DBR5012 GUIDE BOLT M5x12 1
9 JCBO5012 7CB0O5012 CAP BOLT M5x12 2 45 7EWO05 75W005s WASHER M5 1 81 1HB1631 JWFO5 SEAL WASHER 1
10 7GWO05 T5W0O05s WASHER M5 2 46  1BC2063300 1BC2083300 CYLIMDER 1 82 1HB1630 TORPE O RING 2
11  1BC4208500 1BC4208500 PINION b | 47 1C1337 181327 RAM 3 83  7CBO6D30 7CBOBO30 CAP BOLT M6&x30 4
12 1C4196700 1C4196700 MEEDLE ROLLER 1 48  1C1330 1C1330 RAM RETURN SPRING 3 84  4\V0001B 7HTK360274CB  ARMATURE w/ CAM 1
13 1BC4208700 T7KOBOVO30R2ZH KEY 1 43  1C13281 1C13281 DELIVERY VALVE 3 85  4\v0o001) 7HTK356387B DUST SEAL ak
14  762052RS5 762052RS BEARING 2 50 1C1331 1C1331 DELIVERY VALVE SPRING 3 86 7608V 7e08VY ARMATURE BEARING 1
15 1BC3111700 1BC3111701 SWIVEL ARM 1 51 1C13352 113352 SPRING GUIDE 3 87  4\V0001G 7THTKS46362B BEARING LOCK 1
16 1BC4208800 1BC4208800 CENTER COLLAR 1 532 1C132582 113252 PUMP HEAD SEAL 3 88 4V0001C 7JHTKS81610CB STATOR 1
17 7DUB3820 7DUB3820 DU BUSH 1 53 75504004 75504004 SET SCREW M4axd =] 89  T7WNS05060 TFNTOS060 TAPPING SCREW 5Sx60 2
18 1BC4208500 1BC42083%00 WASHER 1 54  3Ppl044 3P1044 MAGMNET FILTER 3 90  4\V0001H THTK305474B MOTOR HOUSING i i
13 7CBOBO1S 7CBORO1S CAP BOLT MBx15 1 55 1CW0O0003 7698 BALL BEARING 658 1 91  4V0001K 7THTK305472B SLEEVE 1
20 75W0O06 75WO06 SPRING WASHER ME 1 56 1Cl325 1C1325 BEARING GUIDE 2 92  T7CBOS0B0 7CBOS0B0 CAP BOLT M5xBO 4
21 1BC4208600 1BC4208801 PINION WASHER 1 57 1C13401 712M0Q2410A  NEEDLE BEARING 1 93  7PWOO05 7PW005 P WASHER M5 4
22 FCBOGO20 7CBORO20 CAP BOLT MEx20 1 58 1Cl326 75RHOZ7 SMNAP RING H27 1 94  4V0001D 7HTKS815868 BRUSH HOLDER 2
23 75W006 TSWO06e SPRING WASHER Mg 1 59 1Cl1615 1C1615A PUMP CASE PACKING 1 95  4\V0001F 7HTKS99043B CARBON BRUSH 2
24 1BC4209000 1BC4209001 BEMDIMG ROLLER 1 &0  4V0001A FHTK305471B PUMP CASE 1 96  4V0O0D1E 7JHTKS61781B BRUSH CAP 2
25 7DUB2020 7DUB2020 DU BUSH 1 61 7510015 7B10015 BOLT M10x15 1 97 75504005 75504005 SET SCREW Mdx5 2
26 1BC4209100 1BC4209102 WASHER 1 62 1C1305 TWS10 SEAL WASHER 1 98  4V0001N 7HTKS57747B TRIGGER SWITCH i i
27  FCBOGO1S 7CBOBO1S CAP BOLT MBx15 1 63 1Cl342 75C15257 OILSEAL 5C15-257 1 99  7WBO035006 7WBO35006 WING BOLT M3.5x6 1
28  75W006 T5W00s SPRING WASHER M8 1 54  T75RH26 75RHO2E SMAP RING H26 1 100 4vO0001P 7THTK308283B CONDEMNSER 1
29 1BC4208100 1BC4208100 STOPPER STAY 1 &5 7e002WV 7002V BALL BEARING 6002WVW 1 101 4v0001Mm 7HTKOO20658 MOTOR HANDLE COVER 1
30 1BC4203200 1BC4208200 STOPPER 1 66 1HB207 1HB207 AIR BAG COVER 1 102  TWN504020 TNTO4020 TAPPING SCREW 4x20 1
31 7CB12035 7CB12040 CAP BOLT M12x40 1 67 T7PTL1/8 7PT1/8 PLUG PT1/8 1 105  4V0001X 7HTK338051B CORD ARMOR 1
32 FCBOBO2S 7CBOBO2S CAP BOLT MBx25 3 68 1HB208 1HB208 AIR BAG COVER PENG 1 104 4VO001R 7HTKSG02668 CORD CLIP 1
33  7GWODB TGWO0O03 TEETHED WASHER M3 3 69 1C1958 1C4288600 AlR BAG 2 105 T7FMN504016 7FN504016 TAPPING SCREW D4axls 2
34 FCBOBO22 FCBOBD2Z CAP BOLT MBx22 14 J0 1CM2027 1CM2027 AIR BAG NUT 2 106  4v0001v AV0001V CORD I
35 1BC4209200 1BC4209200 CYLINDER PACKING 1 71 1C1357 1CLOOG AIR BAG SET BOLT 2 107 7TB10025T11 7B10025T11 STOPPER BOLT 1
36 1C1e021 1C16021 PISTON SEAL PACKING 1 72 7CBOGD4OD 7CBOBO40 CAP BOLT M&x40 4 108 14075400 140759400 LOCK SPRING 1




